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ISOTOPE  Chandelier & Pendants
PD-77928 / PD-77932 / PD-77965

FEATURES
• Rotatable arms, adjusts at joints for customization
• Universal Driver (120-277V) within canopy
• Three 12” and one 6” down rods included

(additional down rods available for purchase)
• Rated Life: 50,000 hours
• Color temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

ORDER NUMBER

Model Width Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish
PD-77928
PD-77932

28”
32”

47W
31W 120-277V

1780
1195

1505
1064 BK Black/Etched Acrylic

Example: PD-77928-BK

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Branches of starkly contrasting black and white present  
a distinctively modern arrangement. Each adjustable stem  
is illuminated from within by discreetly concealed powerful 
LEDs behind optically-efficient frosted acrylic. Available in  
three (3) uniquely configurable sizes.

SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Aluminum 

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: ELV

Finish: Black/Etched Acrylic

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed

PD-77932 38” 47W 1780 1505




